
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

No. 

8 
44 
88 
84 

5 
42 
19 
58 
36 
17 
64 
40 
14 
65 
48 
23 
16 
33 
71 
21 

7 
75 
24 
12 
27 
95 
11 
41 

6 
96 

4 

Name 
Nicolo BULEGA 

Aron CANET 

Jorge MARTIN 

Jakub KORNFEIL 

Romano FENATI 

Marcos RAMIREZ 

Gabriel RODRIGO 

Juanfran GUEVARA 

Joan MIR 

John McPHEE 

Bo BENDSNEYDER 

Darryn BINDER 

Tony ARBOLINO 

Philipp OETTL 

Lorenzo DALLA PORTA 

Niccolo ANTONELLI 

Andrea MIGNO 

Enea BASTIANINI 

Ayumu SASAKI 

Fabio DI GIANNANTONIO 

Adam NORRODIN 

Albert ARENAS 

Tatsuki SUZUKI 

Marco BEZZECCHI 

Kaito TOBA 

Jules DANILO 

Livio LOI 

Nakarin ATIRATPHUVAPAT 

Maria HERRERA 

Manuel PAGLIANI 

Patrik PULKKINEN 

NAT 

ITA 

SPA 

SPA 

CZE 

ITA 

SPA 

ARG 

SPA 

SPA 

GBR 

NED 

RSA 

ITA 

GER 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

JPN 

ITA 

MAL 

SPA 

JPN 

ITA 

JPN 

FRA 

BEL 

TAI 

SPA 

ITA 

FIN 

Team 

SKY RACING TEAM VR46 

ESTRELLA GALICIA 0.0 

DEL CONCA GRESINI Moto3 

PEUGEOT MC SAXOPRINT 

MARINELLI RIVACOLD SNIPERS 

PLATINUM BAY REAL ESTATE 

RBA RACING TEAM 

RBA RACING TEAM 

LEOPARD RACING 

BRITISH TALENT TEAM 

RED BULL KTM AJO 

PLATINUM BAY REAL ESTATE 

SIC58 SQUADRA CORSE 

SUDMETALL SCHEDL GP RACING 

ASPAR MAHINDRA Moto3 

RED BULL KTM AJO 

SKY RACING TEAM VR46 

ESTRELLA GALICIA 0.0 

SIC RACING TEAM 

DEL CONCA GRESINI Moto3 

SIC RACING TEAM 

ASPAR MAHINDRA  Moto3 

SIC58 SQUADRA CORSE 

CIP 

HONDA TEAM ASIA 

MARINELLI RIVACOLD SNIPERS 

LEOPARD RACING 

HONDA TEAM ASIA 

AGR TEAM 

CIP 

PEUGEOT MC SAXOPRINT 

Motorcycle 

KTM 

HONDA 

HONDA 

PEUGEOT 

HONDA 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

HONDA 

HONDA 

KTM 

KTM 

HONDA 

KTM 

M AH IND RA  

KTM 

KTM 

HONDA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

M AH IND RA  

HONDA 

M AH IND RA  

HONDA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

KTM 

M AH IND RA  

PEUGEOT 

BestTm 
1:46.232 

1:46.338 

1:46.415 

1:46.473 

1:46.486 

1:46.506 

1:46.519 

1:46.553 

1:46.691 

1:46.792 

1:46.806 

1:46.813 

1:46.973 

1:46.976 

1:46.990 

1:47.052 

1:47.073 

1:47.075 

1:47.157 

1:47.321 

1:47.435 

1:47.502 

1:47.509 

1:47.532 

1:47.552 

1:47.656 

1:47.694 

1:48.082 

1:48.222 

1:48.361 

1:49.910 

Diff 

0.106 

0.183 

0.241 

0.254 

0.274 

0.287 

0.321 

0.459 

0.560 

0.574 

0.581 

0.741 

0.744 

0.758 

0.820 

0.841 

0.843 

0.925 

1.089 

1.203 

1.270 

1.277 

1.300 

1.320 

1.424 

1.462 

1.850 

1.990 

2.129 

3.678 

Gap 

0.106 

0.077 

0.058 

0.013 

0.020 

0.013 

0.034 

0.138 

0.101 

0.014 

0.007 

0.160 

0.003 

0.014 

0.062 

0.021 

0.002 

0.082 

0.164 

0.114 

0.067 

0.007 

0.023 

0.020 

0.104 

0.038 

0.388 

0.140 

0.139 

1.549 

In Session 

Day 2 Session 1 

Day 3 Session 1 

Day 2 Session 1 

Day 3 Session 1 

Day 2 Session 1 

Day 3 Session 1 

Day 3 Session 1 

Day 3 Session 1 

Day 3 Session 1 

Day 3 Session 1 

Day 2 Session 1 

Day 3 Session 1 

Day 3 Session 1 

Day 3 Session 2 

Day 2 Session 2 

Day 3 Session 1 

Day 3 Session 1 

Day 3 Session 1 

Day 3 Session 3 

Day 3 Session 1 

Day 3 Session 3 

Day 3 Session 1 

Day 3 Session 1 

Day 1 Session 1 

Day 3 Session 3 

Day 3 Session 1 

Day 2 Session 2 

Day 1 Session 3 

Day 3 Session 1 

Day 3 Session 1 

Day 3 Session 1 
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Moto2 ™/Moto3 ™ Official Test Jerez 

Moto3™ 

Combined Day 1-2-3 

Jerez 4.423 km 


